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This brochure is for appearance only.
Please consult blueprints for actual layout.

THE LITTLE ROCK
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Bedroom Living Room

14" x 23' 6"

Iyl 11’ x 13’ 5"
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| -FIRST FLOOR PLAN-

—= AMERICAN
Lo HomEs

Square Footage

First Floor
Second Floor
Total
Porch/Deck

Master
Bedroom

Lounge Area
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13" 9" x 23’ 4

1176
784
1960
672

| f*
-SECOND FLOOR PLAN:

YOUR AMERICAN LOG HOMES DEALER IN THIS AREA IS



Michael Harding



